1Sandfield Engineering Co. Ltd. Sandy Lane, Stourport, Worcestershire, DY13 9QB.  TEL: +44 (0)1299 823158 | EMAIL: sales@sandfieldengineering.com
SGSJ series
PARALLEL GRIPPER (3-Finger)
Mounting block
Proximity sensor
Sensor switch
RDFEV
Sensor switch

16000
8000
0
Code
Model
Mx max.
(Nm)
My max.
(Nm)
Mz max.
(Nm)
Fz max.
(N)
SGSJ-50 15 15 8 700
SGSJ-66 50 45 35 1200
SGSJ-80 80 60 50 1800
SGSJ-100 100 90 75 2500
SGSJ-125 120 120 100 3200
SGSJ-160 160 180 140 5000
SGSJ-200 180 220 170 7000
SGSJ-300 275 300 200 9000
4Sandfield Engineering Co. Ltd. Sandy Lane, Stourport, Worcestershire, DY13 9QB.  TEL: +44 (0)1299 823158 | EMAIL: sales@sandfieldengineering.com
SGSJ Internal structure & Application examples
PARALLEL GRIPPER (3-Finger)
B A A hole: Gripper open

Large circular piston
Generate larger structural strength.
Wedge hook
High power transmission center jaws.
Base jaw
Jaws connected to work piece.
Material
Anodized high rigid aluminum
alloy to reduce weight.
Code
Model Q RX RZ Y
SGSJ-50 M3 3   5 0.7
SGSJ-66 M5 5   8 1.2
SGSJ-80 M5 5   8 1.2
SGSJ-100 M5 5   8 1.2
SGSJ-125 M5 5   8 1.2
SGSJ-160 M5 5   8 1.2
SGSJ-200 M6 6   9 1.2
SGSJ-300 G1/8 8.5 12.1 1.8
Mounting flange

SGSJ-50~100
Centering sleeve
SGSJ-125~300
 0
-0.02
 0
-0.02
Code
Model N O P Q R S T TA U V W X1 X2
SGSJ-50 M5×8 M3 M5 M3 57 ø4H7×5 6-M3×0.5 7 1 2 3.9 ø5 ø3
SGSJ-66 M6×10 M5 M5 M5 74 ø4H7×8 6-M4×0.7 8 1 2 3.9 ø6 ø4
SGSJ-80 M8×12 M5 G1/8 M5 92 ø5H7×8 6-M6×1.0 10 1 2 3.9 ø8 ø6
SGSJ-100 M8×12 M5 G1/8 M5 114 ø5H7×8 6-M6×1.0 12 1 2 3.9 ø10 ø6
SGSJ-125 M10×15 M5 G1/8 M5 139 ø6H7×10 9-M6×1.0 14 1 2 3.9 ø10 ø6
SGSJ-160 M10×24 M5 G1/8 M5 179 ø6H7×10 9-M8 17 1 1.9 3.9 ø12 ø8
SGSJ-200 M12×25 M5 G1/4 M6 218 ø10H7×12 9-M10 20 1 2.4 4.9 ø14 ø10
SGSJ-300 M16×39.1 M5 G1/4 G1/8 292 ø10H7×12 9-M12 20 2 2.4 4.9 ø18 ø12
Code
Model A1 AB AC B1 BB BC BD BF C D E G G1 G2 H1 H2 K L M
SGSJ-50   5 12 12   5 35 26 23 23 8 16 4 12   6.5   31 26   27   19 45 M4 DIN912